
cript_Forman_Erwin_Siagian_Pr
edilection_Site_for_Trichinella.d

oc
by turnitin turnitin

Submission date: 05-May-2024 02:06PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2369778638
File name: cript_Forman_Erwin_Siagian_Predilection_Site_for_Trichinella.doc
(107.5K)
Word count: 2962
Character count: 18780



1



1

1

1

1

1
1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1











10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

cript_Forman_Erwin_Siagian_Predilection_Site_for_Trichinell…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source


